() Club Doncaster

Club Doncaster Lottery
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Week 32

Winning Number 1891
Neil Grainger, Keighley, Wins £500
Next weeks’ Top Prize £500

Two £50 Winners

7168
2430

Roy Riley
Michael Bamford

Five £25 Winners

1167
0970
1431
1149
1020

Sponsored Prize Winners

1013
1812
1419
3423
1909
0864
2391
1449
1175
1088
2023
1791
0003
0902
7173
1138
1352
2354
1190
1081
9368
2238
1336

Lorna Vuckovic

Shyvonne McSeveney

David Burkitt
Patrick Queen Jr
Douglas Stuart

J Cottee

N Stephenson
D Atkinson

K Harrison

B Hoyland

M Millar

P Barton

M Black

B Hames

D Sykes

K Jarvis

N Wilson

M Mclean

G Gill

S Woodhouse
S Schofield

M Wordsworth
J Blanchon

M Butterworth
Retford Supp
T Bath

A Martin

S Bell

Doncaster
Nottingham

Doncaster
Conisbrough
Bessacarr
Sprotbrough
Kirk Sandall

£10 Elite Pro Sports Voucher
£5 Elite Pro Sports Voucher
£10 Club Doncaster Voucher

Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry

All winners will be notified automatically and
distribution of their prize.

we will confirm the

Doncaster RLFC v Midlands Hurricanes 23/07/2023, 3.00pm KO
Doncaster Rovers v Sheffield Wednesday 25/07/2023, 7.00pm KO
29/07/2023, 3.00pm KO

Doncaster Rovers v Port Vale
Doncaster Rovers v Harrogate Town

05/08/2023, 3.00pm KO
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that can save you thousands of £££’s
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www.purplevouchers.co.uk




